Cash Flow on Disposition
Plastic Bottle Maufacturing Division

September 24, 2009

Investit Decisions

Replace Equipment Analysis Replace Example with Revenue & Expenses

Cash Flow on Disposition (Before Tax)

Salvage Value

Less: Selling Expenses
Legal Fees
Removal Costs

Cash Flow on Disposition (Before Tax)
Cash Flow on Disposition (After Tax)

Net Salvage Value

Less: Capital Gains Tax
Net Salvage Value
Less Cost Basis
Capital Gains

Less: Recaptured Depreciation Tax
Tax Value of Investments on Sale
Less Undepreciated Balance
Recaptured Depreciation

Cash Flow on Disposition (After Tax)

1,000,000
11,000,000

- X

1,000,000
539,009

460,991 x

$ 1,000,00({

1,000,00;

1,000,000

35.00% x 50.00% -
35.00% 161,347
838,653
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