Cash Flow on Disposition

September 24, 2009 Investit Decisions

Plastic Bottle Maufacturing Division Investit Decisions Replace Equipment Analysis Replace Example with Revenue & Expenses

Cash Flow on Disposition (Before Tax)	
---------------------------------------	--

Salvag	e Value				\$ 1,000,000
Less:	Selling Expenses				-
	Legal Fees				-
	Removal Costs				
Cash I	Flow on Disposition (Before Tax)				1,000,000
Cash Flow	on Disposition (After Tax)				
Net Sa	Ivage Value				1,000,000
Less:	Capital Gains Tax				
	Net Salvage Value	1,000,000			
	Less Cost Basis	11,000,000			
	Capital Gains	-	х	35.00% x 50.00%	-
Less:	Recaptured Depreciation Tax				
	Tax Value of Investments on Sale	1,000,000			
	Less Undepreciated Balance	539,009			
	Recaptured Depreciation	460,991	Х	35.00%	161,347
Cash Flow on Disposition (After Tax)				 838,653	